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Bulgaria

Lyudmila Zimbileva

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Julieta Tencheva

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Iliana Karafizieva

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Bilyana Zolkova

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Vanya Mitova

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Plamen Stoyanov

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Gabriela Petrova

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Georgi Stoyanov

Ministry of Transport,
Information Technology
and Communications

Bulgaria

Boryana Stoeva

Communications
Regulation Commission

Bulgaria

Violeta Dimitrova

Communications
Regulation Commission

Bulgaria

Anastasia Stoeva

Communications
Regulation Commission

Bulgaria

Mariya Yanakova

Communications
Regulation Commission




Bulgaria Julia Bizheva Communications
Regulation Commission
Bulgaria Vanya Vitanova Communications
Regulation Commission
Bulgaria Desislava Dinoeva Communications
Regulation Commission
Bulgaria Albena Ilieva Bulgarian Posts
Bulgaria Vladimir Ivanov Bulgarian Posts
Bulgaria Petar Tsvetkov Bulgarian Posts
Croatia Zdenka Rogulji¢ Ministry of Maritime zdenka.roguljic@mppi.hr
Affairs, Transport and
Infrastructure
Croatia Andrej Sardeli¢ Croatian Regulatory andrej.sardelic@hakom.hr

Authority for Network
Industries (HAKOM)

Czech Republic

Jifi Rehola

Ministry of Industry and
Trade

rehola@mpo.cz

Czech Republic Hana Hankiewiczova | Czech hankiewiczovah@ctu.cz
Telecommunication
Office (CTU)

Czech Republic Michal Musil Czech musilm@ctu.cz
Telecommunication
Office (CTU)

Denmark Bente Hansen Bohn Ministry of Transport BHB@TRM.dk

Estonia Elena Reilent Ministry of Economic Elena.reilent@mkm.ce

Affairs and
Communications
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Former Yugoslav Ljubisha Mitevski Postal Agency of the Ljubisa.mitevski@ap.mk
Republic of Republic of Macedonia
Macedonia CERP Chairman
Former Yugoslav Mirjana Jankovikj Postal Agency of the Mirjana.velkovska@ap.mk
Republic of Republic of Macedonia
Macedonia
Former Yugoslav Vasil Vlahchev Postal Agency of the vasil.vlahchev@ap.mk /
Republic of Republic of Macedonia f\\v
Macedonia
[
Montenegro SneZana Stanisi¢ Agency for electronic snezana.stanisic@ekip.me
communications and
postal services
Norway Egil Thorstensen Ministry of Transport and | egil.thorstensen(@sd.dep.no o i
Communications ; ; e g .W\ §A
Norway Jenny Lenn Barvik Ministry of Transport and | jlb@sd.dep.no HEW el < Wl
OoBBWES:O:m g Gy x#@rﬁﬁrmmﬁ%?/ﬂ\,?zﬁﬁ
Norwa Daniel Hegland Norwegian Daniel.hegland@nkom.no / f :
i OoBBm:mnmzo:w e \@&o&u\ N.w \&.& c
Authority (Nkom)
Poland Marcin Wéjtowicz Ministry of Marcin. Wojtowicz@mac.gov.pl Rl |
Administration and ?i . ﬂTe
Digitalization
Poland Anna Karolak- Ministry of Anna.Karolak- ~ -
Wozniak Administration and Wozniak@mac.gov.pl -Hot o
Digitalization Y
Poland Karol Krzywicki UKE k.krzywicki@uke.gov.pl P -~
Poland Piotr Lukomski UKE p.lukomski@uke.gov.pl #Z
Portugal Ana Pereira Lopes ANACOM anamaria.pereira@anacom.pt B ZAr=s
Romania Rodica Mocanu ANCOM rodica.mocanu@ancom.org.ro AL ea QAL
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Turkey

Mehmet Ozcan

Information and
Communications
Technologies Authority

mozcan@btk.gov.tr

Turkey

Gokhan Tok

Information and
Communications
Technologies Authority

gtok@btk.gov.tr

The United Kingdom

Philip Groves

OFCOM

Philip.groves@ofcom.org.uk

Universal Postal

Murray Buchanan

Director Regulation,

hillary.donohoe@upu.int

Union Economics and Markets
Universal Postal Won-Ja Lee Governance and hillary.donohoe@upu.int
Union Regulatory Affairs
Coordinator
PostEurop Botond Szebeny Secretary General administration@posteurop.org
PostEurop Jean-Paul Forceville Chairman of the administration@posteurop.org
Management Board
EMOTA Maurits Bruggink maurits@emota.eu

Andfeana

Htanasora CRC

A ULPAria

Latinia Ka Zpopova - LTI @.M\WS ria

N% caZpopo va@eutitc. [ oven s i %u .




